
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

LLLOOOCCCAAALLL   TTTRRRIIIPPPSSS OOOUUUTTTSSSTTTAAATTTIIIOOONNN   TTTRRRIIIPPPSSS 

TTTYYYPPPEEESSS   OOOFFF   VVVEEEHHHIIICCCLLLEEE  
4 Hrs 

40 Kms 
8 Hrs 

80 Kms 
EXTRA 

HRS 
EXTRA 

KMS 
300 Kms 
(Per Day) 

Driver Batta 
(Per day) 

INDICA                                      NON – A/C - 1500 140.00 8.00 8.00 300 
INDICA                                                    A/C - 1600 150.00 9.00 9.00 300 
SWIFT DZIRE / ETIOS                         A/C - 1800 175.00 11.00 11.00 300 
INNOVA                                                  A/C            - 2300 220.00 13.00 13.00 300 
INNOVA CRISTA                                 A/C            - 3200 275.00 15.00 15.00 300 
COROLLA- ALTIS                                 A/C - 4000 400.00 40.00 40.00 400 
FORTUNER  / ACCORD /  CAMRY- A/C - 5000 500.00 50.00 50.00 500 
BENZ “E”CLASS / BMW“5”SERIES A/C - 8000 800.00 80.00 80.00 500 
AUDI A6                                                  A/C - 8000 800.00 80.00 80.00 500 
AUDI Q7                                                  A/C - 15000 1500.00 150.00 150.00 500 
JAGUAR XF                                             A/C - 11000 1100.00 110.00 110.00 500 
JAGUAR XJL                                           A/C - 15000 1500.00 150.00 150.00 500 
COMMUTER                                                 A/C - 11000 1100.00 110.00 110.00 500 
BENZ “S” CLASS / BMW”7”SERIES A/C - 15000 1500.00 150.00 150.00 500 
ROLLS ROYCE GHOST                       A/C - 60000 6000.00 600.00 600.00 500 

TEMPO TRAVELLER             NON - A/C - 3500 325.00 14.00 14.00 450 
TEMPO TRAVELLER                           A/C - 3750 350.00 16.00 16.00 450 
18-SEATER COACH                              A/C - 7500 350.00 36.00 36.00 500 
21-SEATER COACH                              A/C - 8000 375.00 38.00 38.00 500 
27-SEATER COACH                              A/C - 8500 500.00 43.00 43.00 500 
35-SEATER COACH                              A/C - 9000 500.00 47.00 47.00 500 
35 / 50 - SEATER COACH       NON – A/C - 8500 500.00 44.00 44.00 500 
40 / 49 Seater Ac (2x2)                             A/C - 11500 800.00 60.00 60.00 500 

 

VOLVO , Bharath BENZ BUS  [ Local Batta 500/- ] Min. 400 Kms Per Day 

VOLVO                           - [45 SEATER] A/C                    - 15,500 1500.00 68.00 68.00 800 
Bharath BENZ BUS          - [45 SEATER] A/C                    - 15,500 1500.00 68.00 68.00 800 

 

VOLVO BUS [ Local Batta 500/- ] Min. 500 Kms Per Day 

VOLVO Multi Axle      - [49 SEATER] A/C - 20000 2000 101.20 100.00 1000 
 


